

Ohio Department of Commerce

Division of Industrial Compliance Bureau of Operations & Maintenance - Bedding 6606 Tussing Road PO Box 4009 Reynoldsburg, OH 43068-9009 U.S.A. PHONE:614-644-2223 FAX:614-644-2428 com.ohio.gov Mike DeWine Governor

Sheryl Maxfield Director

LEGAL LABEL INC ATTN: MAGGIE TERRY 4 WHITES BRIDGE ROAD SUITE 275 WINDHAM ME 04062

Ohio Certificate of Registration for Bedding, Upholstered Furniture and Stuffed Toys. Your license is valid until the expiration date listed on this form. Approximately 45 days prior to this expiration date, you will receive a renewal notice in the mail.

Please display this entire document in a prominent location. If any revisions are necessary, or you have any questions pertaining to this document or its use, please contact the Division of Industrial Compliance at (614) 644-2223.



Department of Commerce Division of Industrial Compliance

Mike DeWine, Governor Sheryl Maxfield, Director

BEDDING, UPHOLSTERED FURNITURE AND STUFFED TOY REGISTRATION LICENSE

ISSUED TO: MANUFACTURER

CENTUARY FIBER PLATES PVT LTD PLOT NO 7&8 SURVEY NO 42 ALINAGAR CHETLAPOTHARM VILG JINNARAM MANDAL SANGAREDDY TELANGANA 502319 INDIA

REGISTRATION NUMBER: UT 6186 IN

Effective Date: 04/30/2023 Expiration Date: 04/30/2024

THE ABOVE NAMED IS HEREBY GRANTED LICENSE PRIVILEGES ACCORDING TO SECTION 3713 OF THE OHIO REVISED CODE.

200

Robb Coventry Superintendent

Richal Selfue

Richard Selegue Chief Bedding Inspector



Ohio Department of Commerce

Division of Industrial Compliance Bureau of Operations & Maintenance - Bedding 6606 Tussing Road PO Box 4009 Reynoldsburg, OH 43068-9009 U.S.A. PHONE:614-644-2223 FAX:614-644-2428 com.ohio.gov Mike DeWine Governor

Sheryl Maxfield Director

LEGAL LABEL INC ATTN: MAGGIE TERRY 4 WHITES BRIDGE ROAD SUITE 275 WINDHAM ME 04062

Ohio Certificate of Registration for Bedding, Upholstered Furniture and Stuffed Toys. Your license is valid until the expiration date listed on this form. Approximately 45 days prior to this expiration date, you will receive a renewal notice in the mail.

Please display this entire document in a prominent location. If any revisions are necessary, or you have any questions pertaining to this document or its use, please contact the Division of Industrial Compliance at (614) 644-2223.

Department Mike DeWine, Governor Sheryl Maxfield, Director of Commerce **Division of Industrial Compliance** BEDDING, UPHOLSTERED FURNITURE AND STUFFED TOY REGISTRATION LICENSE **ISSUED TO: MANUFACTURER** SEALY MATTRESS CO OF NJ INC 697 RIVER ST PATERSON NJ 07524 Effective Date: 04/30/2023 REGISTRATION NUMBER: PA 24343 NJ **Expiration Date:** 04/30/2024 THE ABOVE NAMED IS HEREBY GRANTED LICENSE PRIVILEGES ACCORDING TO SECTION 3713 OF THE OHIO REVISED CODE. Richal Selfice 2-0 **Robb Coventry Richard Selegue** Superintendent Chief Bedding Inspector